
 Amount
Admitted

 (Rs.)

1 Mahesh Luthria              77,00,000              77,00,000
2 Mahesh Mathai                5,86,104                5,86,104
3 Srila Chatterjee                5,96,681                5,73,053
4 Ashutosh Phatak                1,95,368                1,95,368
5 Suresh Bhojwani                1,95,436                1,95,436

Total              92,73,589              92,49,961

 Amount
Claimed

 Amount
Admitted

 (Rs.)  (Rs.)

1 Sanjay Kirpalani            407,86,467            407,86,467
2 Chapparal Housing Private Limited              40,00,000              40,00,000

Total            447,86,467            447,86,467

 Amount
Admitted

 (Rs.)

1 Ganpati Nadkarni                1,13,616                1,13,616
2 Highlight Films Private Limited                1,86,646                1,86,646
3 Meherafrin Investments Private Limited                2,64,000                2,64,000

Total                5,64,262                5,64,262

 Amount
Admitted

 (Rs.)

1 Mahesh Mathai                3,69,547                2,55,780
Total                3,69,547                2,55,780

Operational Creditors (Employee Dues)

Financial Creditors (Other than Related Parties)

Sr. No. Name of Creditors

Financial Creditors (Related Parties)

Sr. No. Name of Creditors
 Amount

Claimed (Rs.)

Blue Frog Media Private Limited (Under CIRP)

Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen/ Employees)

Sr. No. Name of Creditors
 Amount

Claimed (Rs.)

List of Claims and Constitution of Committee of Creditors

Sr. No. Name of Creditors
 Amount

Claimed (Rs.)


